© 2005 by UniRac, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Pub 050101-1pl
January 2005
UniRac welcomes input concerning the accuracy and user friendliness of
this publication. Please write to publications@unirac.com.
Master Price List
with sizing charts

360 180 /180 14 58 300235 509.00
372 192 /180 14 59 300236 524.00
384 192 /192 14 60 300237 539.00
396 204 /192 14 62 300238 554.00
408 204 / 204 14 64 300239 569.00
420 216 / 204 16 65 300240 589.00
432 216 / 216 16 66 300241 599.00
Two-rail kits
 Rail length No. of  Nominal  Old
  (inches) L-feet ship wt. (lbs) Part no. part no. List price
 48 4 13 300201 SMR48 $ 99.00
 60 4 14 300202 SMR60 114.00
 72 4 16 300203 SMR72 129.00
 84 4 17 300204 SMR84 144.00
 96 4 19 300205 SMR96 159.00
 106 4 20 300206 SMR106 174.00
 120* 6 22 300207 SMR120 194.00
 132* 6 24 300208 SMR132 209.00
 144* 6 25 300209 SMR144 224.00
 156* 6 27 300210 SMR156 239.00
 168* 6 28 300211 SMR168 254.00
 180* 6 30 300212 SMR180 274.00
 192* 8 31 300213 SMR192 289.00
 204* 8 33 300214 SMR204 304.00
 216† 8 34 300215 SMR216 319.00
* Rail kits from 120 to 204 inches normally ship truck freight. For UPS shipment,
add one cut and splice fee per rail set (item no. 990201, $20.00).
† Ships via truck freight only.
Prices and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. • See www.unirac.com for your nearest UniRac distributor.
Page
7
SolarMount® Master Price List
Rails, L-feet, and Splices
Use Pro-Pak component pricing when regularly using SolarMount on multiple installations.
Rail bundles
Standard bundles consist of 8 rails and do not include L-feet or hardware.
See the sizing chart on page 4 to determine rail length appropriate for
your installation.  If desired rail length exceeds 240 inches, order a splice
(below) and two segments. Spliced segments should be equal or as close
to equal as possible.
Rail Nominal  Old
length ship wt. (lbs) Part no. part no. List price
 48 32 300101 RB48-8 $230.00
 60 40 300102 RB60-8 270.00
 72 48 300103 RB72-8 310.00
 84 54 300104 RB84-8 350.00
 96 62 300105 RB96-8 390.00
 106 68 300106 RB106-8 430.00
 120 80 300107 RB120-8 475.00
 132 88 300108 RB132-8 520.00
 144 95 300109 RB144-8 565.00
 156 102 300110 RB156-8 610.00
 168 109 300111 RB168-8 655.00
 180 116 300112 RB180-8 700.00
 192 123 300113 RB192-8 745.00
 204 130 300114 RB204-8 790.00
 216 137 300115 RB216-8 835.00
 228 144 300116 RB228-8 870.00
 240 152 300117 RB240-8 915.00
1 rail, custom length,  per foot
(add 1 cut fee per rail)  300001  7.50
Rail cut fee   990202  3.00
Splices

 168 5– 7° 13–28° 20–46°
 180 3– 7° 12–26° 19–43°
Tilt angles for high profi le legs
Choose the correct maximum tilt leg extension
from this chart. Then select the model from the
price list below. Rails longer than 106 inches
require two legs per rail.
For rails 48 to 106 inches long,
use leg kits with a single leg
per rail, 2 legs per kit.
High profi le tilt legs (2 legs per kit)
Each kit contains (1) two square tubes and strut inserts and (2) two L-feet
and fasteners for use with SolarMount rail kits (p. 6).
 Maximum leg Nominal  Old
 extension (inches) ship wt. (lbs) Part no. part no. List price
 12 3 310107 TLH2-12 $43.00
 44 7 310108 TLH2-44 66.00
 72 10 310109 TLH2-72 86.00
Tilt Leg Kits (continued)
High profi le tilt legs (4 legs per kit)
Each kit contains (1) two square tubes and strut inserts and (2) two L-feet
and fasteners for use with SolarMount rail kits (p. 6).
 Max. rear leg Nominal  Old
 extension (inches) ship wt. (lbs) Part no. part no. List price
 18 7 310111 TLH4-18 $ 79.00
 64 16 310112 TLH4-64 132.00
 104 20 310110 TLH4-104 176.00
Prices and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. • See www.unirac.com for your nearest UniRac distributor.
Page
14
SolarMount® Master Price List